

Order No 17 dated 21.09.23

This day is fixed for P.H.

Respondent/wife is present by filling hazira. Petitioner/husband files a petition praying for time for P.H. The prayer is hereby considered and allowed.

Fix 19.01.2024 for P.H.

2nd Addl Dist Judge,
Sealdah