

Order No 19 dated 04.04.24

This day is fixed for P.H.

Petitioner files hazira along with a petition for the prayer of time on the ground stated therein. Prayer for time is allowed. Respondent files hazira.

Fix 03.07.2024 for P.H.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah